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A
Avenida 25 de Abril
Avenida das Cruzes
Avenida das Oliveiras
Avenida de Lourosa
Avenida do Ferradal
Avenida Nova
Avenida Principal
Avenida Suil
C
Calçada da Feira dos Dez
Caminho de Gualtar
Cantinho da Barroca
Cantinho da Lavoura
Cantinho da Ribeirinha
Cantinho da Rua do Comércio
Cantinho da Rua Romana
Cantinho do Côvo
Cantinho do Giestal
Cantinho do Regato
Cantinho do Sabão
Cantinho João Paulo II
Carreira da Cova
L
Largo Arq.º José Manuel Oliveira
Largo da Feira dos Dez
Largo da Igreja
Largo das Cavadas
Largo das Pedreiras
R
Rua 1 da Zona Industrial do Casalinho
Rua 10 de Junho
Rua 19 de Abril
Rua 1º de Maio
Rua 2 da Zona Industrial do Casalinho
Rua 25 de Abril
Rua 3 da Zona Industrial do Casalinho
Rua 31 de Janeiro
Rua 5 de Outubro
Rua 9 de Julho
Rua Alberto Monteiro
Rua Alexandre Herculano
Rua Almeida Garret
Rua Alves Redol
Rua António Aleixo
Rua António de Sousa Pedrosa
Rua Aquilino Ribeiro

 F5
 D2
 D6
 D3
 F5
 B6

 D3,D4
 E6

 E4
 F4
 F1
 C3
 E4
 B2
 E3
 B3
 D3
 E2
 C2
 D3
 C3

 D4
 E4
 C2
 F6
 C2

 B5
 C1,E1

 E3
 B4,E1

 B4
 F5
 B4
 C5

 B3,B4,E1
 C2
 B2
 E6
 F5
 E3
 E1
 E6
 F1

Rua Augusto Gil
Rua Bairro Casimiro
Rua Bernardino Pinto da Silva
Rua Calçada da Lavandeira
Rua Camilo Castelo Branco
Rua Campinho Verde
Rua Capela de Moure
Rua Capitão Salgueiro Maia
Rua Central
Rua Chão da Fonte
Rua Chão de Água
Rua da Alegria
Rua da Barroca
Rua da Canquelha
Rua da Carreira
Rua da Cavadinha
Rua da Cerejeira
Rua da Columbófila
Rua da Corga
Rua da Cultura e Desporto
Rua da Curtinha
Rua da Escola
Rua da Escola C+S
Rua da Feira dos Dez
Rua da Fonte Seca
Rua da Fontinha
Rua da G.N.R.
Rua da Lagoa
Rua da Lavandeira
Rua da Lavoura
Rua da Lourocoope
Rua da Madriga
Rua da Modarca
Rua da Natividade
Rua da Quinta do Pereira
Rua da República
Rua da Tapadinha
Rua da Urbanização Romana
Rua das Abelhas
Rua das Agras
Rua das Aguncheiras
Rua das Airas
Rua das Alminhas
Rua das Austrálias
Rua das Camélias
Rua das Canárias
Rua das Carmelitas

 E2
 E5
 D4
 A6
 D3
 F4
 A4

 D3,F3
 B3,F2

 C6
 C1
 A5
 F1
 A1
 F1
 F3
 F2
 E2
 F2
 A5
 F3

 C6,E5
 C3
 E4
 C6
 B2
 D4
 C3
 A6
 C3
 C3
 B2
 F4
 B3
 C2
 F1
 A2
 D3
 F3
 B2
 A2
 B1
 E5
 C2

 C2,E3
 E6
 C5

Rua das Casamãos
Rua das Cavadas
Rua das Escolas
Rua das Flores
Rua das Granjas
Rua das Oliveiras
Rua das Palmeiras
Rua das Pedreiras
Rua das Pereiras
Rua das Piscinas
Rua das Ribeiras
Rua das Tranqueiras
Rua de Camões
Rua de Cima
Rua de Entre-Carreiras
Rua de Gualtar
Rua de Gueifar
Rua de Lourosela
Rua de Penoucos
Rua de Prime
Rua de Prime de Além I
Rua de Prime de Além II
Rua de Prime de Baixo
Rua de Santa Rita
Rua de Santo António
Rua de São João
Rua de São Tiago
Rua de Vendas Novas
Rua de Vila Verde
Rua Direita
Rua do Agro
Rua do Aldeiro
Rua do Alto
Rua do Arieiro
Rua do Bairro
Rua do Bairro Social
Rua do Bolhão
Rua do Brasil
Rua do Calvário
Rua do Canto
Rua do Carvalhal
Rua do Casal do Monte
Rua do Casal Meão
Rua do Casalinho
Rua do Cemitério Novo
Rua do Comendador Sílvio
Rua do Comércio

 B3
 F6
 F4

 B2,E3
 E6

 A3,D6
 E3
 D5
 B3
 D3
 A4
 F6
 E5
 F5
 E3
 F4
 B6
 B2
 E2
 A1
 A1
 B1
 A1
 F6
 D5
 F5
 A3
 D3
 A2
 E5
 A1
 D3
 F6

 C3,F6
 E3
 C5
 F1
 B3
 D2
 F4
 E3
 F3
 B6
 B4
 C2
 C3
 B2

Rua do Corga
Rua do Côvo
Rua do Engenho
Rua do Estaleiro
Rua do Fôjo
Rua do Giestal
Rua do Grupo Musical
Rua do Infantário
Rua do Limassol
Rua do Linhal
Rua do Lusitânia
Rua do Monte
Rua do Outeiro
Rua do Outeiro de Moinho
Rua do Paraiso
Rua do Parque
Rua do Paço
Rua do Ramo
Rua do Regato
Rua do Rio
Rua do Rio da Carneira
Rua do Sabão
Rua do Salgueiro
Rua do Shopping
Rua do Sobral
Rua do Sobreiro
Rua do Sol
Rua do Souto
Rua Dom Ximenes Bello
Rua dos 2 Irmãos
Rua dos Castanheiros
Rua dos Fontenários
Rua dos Malmequeres
Rua dos Padeiros
Rua dos Quatro Caminhos
Rua dos Santos
Rua dos Três Caminhos
Rua Doutor Clemente
Rua Doutor Maestro Joaquim Teixeira
Rua Espinheira
Rua Estrada Real
Rua Estreita
Rua Eça de Queirós
Rua Fernando Almeida
Rua Fernando Pessoa
Rua Ferreira de Castro
Rua Fonte do Bufas

 F5
 B3
 F4
 D6
 F3
 D3
 F1

 D3,F2
 D4
 B6
 C3
 D2
 A2
 A1
 E4
 C1
 C4
 D3
 E2

 A1,E3
 D2
 C2
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 D6
 C2
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 D2

 A6,B1
 D1
 B6
 D6
 D3
 E5
 E3
 F1
 B6
 C5
 C2
 F1
 E4
 F4
 E5
 E2
 C6
 D4
 E2
 E1

Rua Fonte do Casal do Monte
Rua Fonte dos Campos
Rua Francisco Rocha
Rua Joaquim Neves Nunes
Rua José Régio
Rua João de Deus
Rua João Paulo II
Rua Júlio Dinis
Rua Luís de Camões
Rua Maganoeiro
Rua Maria Soares da Silva
Rua Miguel Torga
Rua Natália Correia
Rua Nossa Senhora de Fátima
Rua Nossa Senhora dos Caminhos
Rua Nossa Senhora Lurdes
Rua Nova
Rua Nova da Cadinha
Rua Nova das Vendas de Baixo
Rua Nova de Casalmeão
Rua Nova de Lourosa
Rua Nova do Aldeiro
Rua Nova do Boco
Rua Nova do Brasil
Rua Nova do Lourosela
Rua Nova do Souto
Rua Padre Amorim
Rua Padre José Coelho
Rua Padre Manuel Francisco de Sá
Rua Parque da Cidade
Rua Pedrinhas
Rua Pinhal da Beira
Rua Primeiro de Dezembro
Rua Primeiro de Maio
Rua Quinta da Vinha
Rua Ramos Horta
Rua Ribeirinha
Rua Rio Maior
Rua Romana
Rua Sagrado Coração de Jesus
Rua São Jorge
Rua Trás-dos-Valos
Rua Urbanização da Corga
Rua Vendas Novas
Rua Vergilio Ferreira
Rua Xanana Gusmão
Rua Zeca Afonso

 F3
 E3
 E6
 F1
 E1
 F3

 C3,D3,D4
 E4

 E6,F3
 F5
 E4
 F2
 F5

 B1,D3
 D3
 C2
 A2
 D6
 E5
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 C3
 D3
 C3
 B3
 A2

 B2,C2
 D3
 F3
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 C4
 F1
 E4

 B3,F1
 B4,C4

 F6
 A2
 E4
 B4

 D2,E3
 A1
 C1
 F4
 F5
 E3
 F3
 A3
 E1

T
Travessa 10 de Junho
Travessa 25 de Abril
Travessa 31 de Janeiro
Travessa 9 de Julho I
Travessa 9 de Julho II
Travessa 9 de Julho III
Travessa Almeida Garret
Travessa Camilo Castelo Branco
Travessa Central
Travessa Chousa de Cima
Travessa da Avenida das Cruzes
Travessa da Avenida Principal I
Travessa da Bessadinha
Travessa da Cabine
Travessa da Cadinha
Travessa da Carreira da Fonte
Travessa da Cerejeira
Travessa da Corga
Travessa da Escola C+S
Travessa da Fonte
Travessa da Fontinha
Travessa da G.N.R.
Travessa da Igreja
Travessa da Lagoa
Travessa da Lavandeira
Travessa da Lavoura
Travessa da Liberdade
Travessa da Louroccope
Travessa da Madriga
Travessa da Modarca
Travessa da Natividade
Travessa da Presa
Travessa da Presa do Fundado
Travessa da Presa II
Travessa da Presinha
Travessa da Quinta do Pereira
Travessa da República
Travessa da Ribeira
Travessa da Ribeirinha
Travessa da Rua Central
Travessa da Rua da Lavoura
Travessa da Rua das Flores
Travessa da Rua de Prime de Baixo I
Travessa da Rua de Prime de Baixo II
Travessa da Rua do Comércio
Travessa da Rua do Pego

 C1
 E6
 D5
 C2
 D2
 D2
 F5
 F1
 B3
 F1
 D2
 D1
 C6
 B6
 C5
 F6
 F2
 C6
 C3
 C6
 B2
 D4
 C2
 C3
 A6
 A6
 E5
 C3
 B2
 F4
 A3
 C5
 C6
 C5
 C6
 C2
 F1
 C4
 E4
 B3
 C3
 B2
 A1
 A1
 B2
 A2

Travessa da Rua do Sol
Travessa da Rua Nova do Aldeiro
Travessa da Rua Nova do Brasil
Travessa da Suil
Travessa da Tapadinha
Travessa da Tapadinha II
Travessa da Urbanização do Sobral
Travessa das Agras
Travessa das Agras II
Travessa das Alminhas
Travessa das Austrálias
Travessa das Camélias
Travessa das Cavadas
Travessa das Moreias
Travessa das Oliveiras
Travessa das Pedreiras
Travessa das Pereiras
Travessa das Vendas de Baixo
Travessa de Além I
Travessa de Além II
Travessa de Gueifar
Travessa de Penoucos
Travessa de São João
Travessa do Aldeiro
Travessa do Alto do Eiteiro
Travessa do Arieiro I
Travessa do Arieiro II
Travessa do Arieiro III
Travessa do Boco I
Travessa do Boco II
Travessa do Boco III
Travessa do Bolhão
Travessa do Brasil
Travessa do Cadinho
Travessa do Carvalhal
Travessa do Casal do Monte
Travessa do Côvo
Travessa do Eixo das Cortiças
Travessa do Giestal
Travessa do Gualtar
Travessa do Lucas
Travessa do Lugar das Casas
Travessa do Lusitânia
Travessa do Outeiro
Travessa do Ramo I
Travessa do Ramo II
Travessa do Regato

 D2
 D3
 B3
 D6
 A3
 A2
 B2
 B2
 B3
 E5
 C1
 C2
 E6
 B3
 D6
 D5
 B3
 E5
 D4
 D4
 B6
 E1
 F5
 D3
 A3
 D3
 C3
 C3
 B4
 B3
 B3
 E1
 B3
 E3
 E3
 F3
 B3
 E6
 D4
 F4
 D5
 C2
 C3
 A3
 D3
 C3
 E2

Travessa do Rio Capitão
Travessa do Rio às Avessas
Travessa do Sabão
Travessa do Sobral
Travessa do Sobreiro
Travessa do Souto
Travessa dos Loureiros
Travessa dos Malmequeres I
Travessa dos Malmequeres II
Travessa dos Malmequeres III
Travessa dos Pardais
Travessa dos Talhos
Travessa Doutor Clemente
Travessa João Paulo II
Travessa Luis de Camões
Travessa Nossa Senhora de Fátima
Travessa Nossa Senhora Lurdes
Travessa Nova
Travessa Nova da Madriga
Travessa Nova do Giestal
Travessa Nova do Sobral
Travessa Nova do Souto
Travessa Outeiro do Moinho
Travessa Outeiro do Moinho I
Travessa Padre José Coelho
Travessa Pinhal da Beira
Travessa Primeiro de Maio
Travessa Quatro Caminhos
Travessa Romana I
Travessa Romana II
Travessa Trás-dos-Valos
V
Variante Feira-Nogueira
Viela 31 de Janeiro
Viela Central
Viela da Cova
Viela das Agras
Viela do Além
Viela dos Fontenários
Viela Romana
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 E6
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 B2
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 A6
 C3
 E4
 E5
 E5
 E5
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 B2
 D3
 E6
 B1
 C2
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 A1
 F3
 E4
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 D2

Índice de Ruas


